EEO Public File Report
WLPB-TV, Baton Rouge, LA
January 22, 2010 - January 21, 2011
Louisiana Educational Television Authority is an Equal Opportunity Employer

Filled Positions www.Ipb.org
Full- Rec
Time Number Entitle Source

Positio  Position Date Date Recruitment Interviewe Numbe dto for

n Title Open  Filled Resources d r Hired Notice Hiree

TV
1 Programmin 2/5{)201 2/66201 LPB Website* 1 0 Y
g Director
LPB Internal Job
Posting* 1 0 Y
LAWorks.Net 0 0 N
PBS Connect 0 0 N
LA Legislative
Black Caucus* 0 0 Y
LA Minority
Business Council* 0 0 Y
Richard Flicker* 0 0 Y
Shreveport Times 0 0 N
The Town Talk 0 0 N
The News Star 0 0 N
CURRENT 0 0 N
Mt Pilgram Baptist
Church* 0 0 Y
Greater First
Church/Baptist* 0 0 Y
Univerity of
Phoenix* 0 0 Y
LA Igept_offlwl 0 0 Y
ervice
TVJobs.com 0 0 N
TVNewscheck.com 0 0 N
TVandRadiojobs.co 0 0 N
m
LA Assn of 0 0 N



Broadcasters
LSU Mass Comm

Dept 0 0 N
The
The Advocate 1 1 N  Advocat
e
* Denotes organizations that requested/requires notification of full-time
vacancies.
Statewide spots are aired quarterly, with 2 airings each, asking organizations
to contact Human Resources if they want to be notified about vacancies.
Master List of Recruitment Sources
(Sources with an asterisk (*) denote organizations that
requested/require notification of fulltime job vacancies)
No. Organization/Source Req  Contact E-Mail/Web Site Address Phone
660 Florida Blvd
1 LA Assn of Lou Munson www.careerpage.org Baton Rouge LA 225-267-
Broadcasters 4522
70801
. . P O Box 94111
o LA Deptof Civil x Staffing www.dscs.state.la.us Baton Rouge LA 225-342-
Service Division 8536
70804
Broadcast P O Box 4116 800-374-
3 TVJobs.com Emp www.tvjobs.com Oceanside CA
. 0119
Services 92052
6930 Carroll Ave
Ste 350
4 The CURRENT Steve behrens@current.org TakomaPark ~ S0L-270-
Behrens MD 7240
20912
P O Box 588
5 Baton Rouge Classifieds www.2theadvocate.com  Baton Rouge LA 225-388-
Advocate 0138
70802
1320 Braddock
PBS Job PI 773-739-
6 PBS Connect Postings Alexandria VA 5132
22314
7733 Perkins Rd 995-767-
7 LPB Website * Dot Efferson www.lpb.org Baton Rouge LA 4290

70810



10

11

12

13

14

15

LA Minority
Business Council

LA Leg Black
Caucus

Colleague Referral

LA Dept of Labor

Richard Flicker

LPB Internal Job
Post

Mt Pilgram Baptist
Ch

Greater First Church

*

Anika
Robertson

Suchitra J
Satpathi

Dot Efferson

Richard
Flicker

Irma Miller

Brenda
Johnson

arobertson@lambc.org

satpaths@leqis.state.la.us

www.lpb.org

www.laworks.net

flicker@premier.net

hr@lpb.org

irmamiller@mtpilgram.org

gfcbh@brcoxmail.com

935 Gravier
New Orleans LA
70112

P O Box 44003
Baton Rouge LA
70804

7733 Perkins Rd
Baton Rouge LA
70810

1001 N. 23rd St
Baton Rouge LA
70802

7733 Perkins Rd
Baton Rouge LA
70810

9700 Scenic

Hwy.
Baton Rouge LA
70807

4669 Groom Rd.
Baton Rouge LA
70714

504-523-
7110

225- 342-
0361

225-767-
4290

225-342-
3111

225-767-

4266

225-775-
2740

225-778-
4788



